Rajshahi Medical University



By Order of the Vice-Chancellor

The under mentioned candidates are declared to have passed the Second Professional BUMS Examination, November-2020. The results are published provisionally subject to the approval of the syndicate. University authority reserves the right to correct or cancel the result if any discrepancy arises.

M

Second Professional BUMS Examination, November-2020

(In Serial order)

Pass

Hamdard Unani Medical College & Hospital

Roll No	Name of Candidates Md. Nure Alam	Remarks/Hon's in Course
201811551005		
201811551006	Mohidul Islam	
201811551007	Md. Ibrahim Prvez	
201811551008	Md. Sultan Mahmud	
201811551009	Md. Lutfar Rahman Lion	

Statistics of Result &

No. Registered	No. Appeared	No. Passed	Percentage
5	5	5	100

Administrative Building Rajshahi Medical University Professor Dr. Md. Anwar Habib Controller of Examinations Rajshahi Medical University

Date: 13-04-2022

Memo No. RMU/BUMS/44/2018/949

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to (Not based on seniority):-

1. Dean, Faculty of Medicine, Rajshahi Medical University, Rajshahi.

- 2. Chairman, Second Professional BUMS Examination, November-2020 Committee.
- 3. Principal, Hamdard Unani Medical College & Hospital, Bogura
- 4. Registrar, Rajshahi Medical University.
- 5. Adminstrator, Computer Center, RMU (With a request to circulate by internet).
- 6. Deputy/Assistant/Section Officer, RMU (With a request to present in the next meeting of the syndicate).
- 7. PS to V.C, RMU
- 8. Public relation officer, RMU.
- 9. Notice Board, Rajshahi Medical University.
- 10. Office copy

Dr. Md. Sarwar Jahan

Deputy Controller of Examinations Rajshahi Medical University